
Debtor's Name.

Blackmorc, George Francis
(trading as Shcppard
nnd Blackmore)

HOURO, Walter (trading as
\Valter House and Co.)

Hawlinsou, John

r>ii»i.i Trit-UinT

Hogben, David

r.nd
Burrage. William Henry ..

(trading as Burrnge
Brothers)

Hewitt, George

<?fi+li.->v TTonrv

Banks, Benjamin ...

Brickland, Alice

Davidson, Hugh

Address.

Cross Hands Hotel, Old Sodbury, Gloucestershire ...

Kingswood and Mayfield Park, Fishponds, both in
GJoucestershiro

1 and 3, Swainbank-street, Burnley, Lancashire ...

Brampton Cumberland ,. ... ... ... ..

"R«iven<!'well Farm Withington, Gloucestershire

c

47, George-street, Croydon, Surrey

Late 2 Hope-villas, Eastbourne-road, Brentford,
and 180, High-street, Brentford, Middlesex, now
New-lane, Bnfield, Middlesex

New-lane, Bnfield, Middlesex
New-lane, Enfield, Middlesex

Kirton-in-Lindsey, Lincolnshire

Hotham, near Brough, Yorkshire ... ... ..

17, Sybil-street, Anfleld, near Liverpool, Lancashire

Welcome Inn, Lawton-street, Liverpool, Lancashire

Late 78, Westminster-road and 153, Fountain's-
road, both in Liverpool, now 26, Renme-street, off
Walton-road, Kirkdale, near Liverpool, Lancashire

Description.

Farmer and Innkeeper

Boot and Shoe Manufacturer ...

Grocer and Beerseller

Brewer and Miller ... ...

Chemist, Druggist, and Grocer

Bazaar Proprietor and Dealer
in Toys

Upholsterer and Estate Agent...

Builders ... ...

Butcher and Fanner

Merchant's Clerk

Inn Manageress ...

Late Baker and Flour Dealer,
now out of business

Court.

Bristol

Bristol

Burnley

Cambridge ...

Carlisle ... ...

Cheltenham ...

Colchester ... ...

Croydon

Edmonton

Great Grimsby

Kin°rston-upon-Hull

Liverpool

Liverpool ...

Liverpool

No.

43

46

8

11

14

19

4

29

9

27

36

99

95

87

Date of
Meeting.

Nov. 13, 1884 ...

Nov. 12, 1884 ...

Nov. 13,1884 ...

Nov. IP, 1884 ...

Nov. 11, 1£84 ...

Nov. 13, 1884 ...

Nov. 12, 1884 ...

Nov. 12, 1884 ...

Nov. 11, 1884 ...

Nov. 12, 1884 ...

Nov. 11, 1884 ...

Nov. 11, 1884 ...

Nov. 12, 1884 ...

Nov. 13, 1884 ...

Hour.

3 P.M.

12 noon

12.30 P.M.

12 noon

12 noon

11 A.M.

4 P.M.

12 noon

11 A.M.

11 A.M.

11 A.M.

3.30 P.M.

3P.M.

3P.M.

Place.

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank-chambers, Bristol

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank-chambers, Bristol

Exchange Hotel, Nicholas-
street, Burnley

Official Receiver's Offices
6, Petty Cury, Cambridge

34 Fisher- street Carlisle

Official Receiver's Office 84
Barton-street, Gloucester

Townhall, Colchester

Official Receiver's Offices, 109,
Victoria-street, Westminster

>
28 and 29, St. Swithin's-lane,
London, E.C.

The Angel Hotel, Brigg

The Hall of the Hull Incorpo-
rated Law Society, Lin-
coln's-inn-buildings, Bowl-
alley-lane, Hull

Offices of the Official Receiver,
35, Victoria-street, Liverpool

Offices of the Official Receiver,
35, Victoria-street, Liverpool

The offices of the Official Re-
ceiver, Lisbon - buildings,
Victoria-street, Liverpool
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