Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of . Meeting.	Hour.	Place.	4780
Blackmore, George Francis (trading as Sheppard and Blackmore)	Cross Hands Hotel, Old Sodbury, Gloucestershire	Farmer and Innkeeper	Bristol	43	Nov. 13, 1884	3 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol	
House, Walter (trading as Walter House and Co.)	Kingswood and Mayfield Park, Fishpends, both in Gloucestershire	Boot and Shoe Manufacturer	Bristol	46	Nov. 12, 1884	12 noon	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol	THE
Rawlinson, John	1 and 3, Swainbank-street, Burnley, Lancashire	Grover and Beerseller	Burnley	8	Nov. 13, 1884	12.30 р.м.	Exchange Hotel, Nicholas- street, Burnley	
Rawlings, Edward	Stapleford, Cambridgeshiro	Brewer and Miller	Cambridge	11	Nov. 13, 1884	12 noon	Official Beceiver's Offices, 5, Petty Cury, Cambridge	LONDON
Dodd, Marthew	Brampton, Cumberland	Chemist, Druggist, and Grocer	Carlisle	14	Nov. 11, 1884	12 noon	34, Fisher-street, Carlisle	Ň
Birkin, Jam ⁻ s	Ravenswell Farm, Withington, Gloucestershire	Farmer	Cheltenham	19	Nov. 13, 1884	11 A.M.	Official Receiver's Office, 84, Barton-street, Gloucester	GA
Woolston, Eliza	Walton-on-the-Naze, Essex	Bazaar Proprietor and Dealer in Toys	Colchester	4	Nov. 12, 1884	4 P.M.	Townhall, Colchester	GAZETTE,
Hogben, David	47, George-street, Croydon, Surrey	Upholsterer and Estate Agent	Croydon	29	Nov. 12, 1884	12 noon	Official Receiver's Offices, 109, Victoria-street, Westminster	ΤE,
Burrage, Andrew and Burrage, William Henry (trading as Burrage Brothers)	Late 2, Hope-villas, Eastbourne-road, Brentford, and 180, High-street, Brentford, Middlesex, now New-lane, Enfield, Middlesex New-lane, Enfield, Middlesex New-lane, Enfield, Middlesex	Builders	Edmonton	9	Nov. 11, 1884	11 A.M.	28 and 29, St. Swithin's-lane, London, E.C.	NOVEMBER
Hewitt, George	Kirton-in-Lindsey, Lincolnshire	Butcher and Farmer	Great Grimsby	27	Nov. 12, 1884	11 А.М.	The Angel Hotel, Brigg	ER
Stather, Henry	Hotham, near Brough, Yorkshire	Farmer	Kingston-upon-Hull	36	Nov. 11, 1884	11 д.щ.	The Hall of the Hull Incorpo- rated Law Society, Lin- coln's-inn-buildings, Bowl- alley-lane, Hull	4, 1884.
Banks, Benjamin	17, Sybil-street, Anfield, near Liverpool, Lancashire	Merchant's Clerk	Liverpool	99	Nov. 11, 1884	3.30 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, 35, Victoria-street, Liverpool	4
Brickland, Alice	Welcome Inn, Lawton-street, Liverpool, Lancashire	Inn Manageress	Liverpool	95	Nov. 12, 1884	3 p.m.	Offices of the Official Receiver, 35, Victoria-street, Liverpool	
Davidson, Hugh	Late 78, Westminster-road and 153, Fountain's- road, both in Liverpool, now 26, Rennie-street, off Walton-road, Kirkdale, near Liverpool, Lancashire	Late Baker and Flour Dealer, now out of business	Liverpool	87	Nov. 13, 1884	3 P.M.	The offices of the Official Re- ceiver, Lisbon - buildings, Victoria-street, Liverpool	

.

-

•

.

-